
Chapter Rank Spring 24 GPA
Total 

Members

# of  

3.00+

% of 

3.00+

# on 

Dean's

List

% on Dean's

List

# on 

President's

List

% on 

Pres.

List

Active 

Member 

GPA

New 

Member 

GPA

Total New 

Members

New 

Member 

Rank

alpha Kappa Delta Phi 8 3.19 10 7 70% 0 0% 1 10% 3.19 0

Alpha Sigma Rho 3 3.41 45 39 87% 7 16% 4 9% 3.52 3.03 9 6

Delta Epsilon Psi 11 2.77 16 6 38% 3 19% 1 6% 2.73 3.06 2 5

Delta Phi Lambda 6 3.32 14 12 86% 1 7% 1 7% 3.32 3.33 3 3

Delta Phi Omega 4 3.36 32 24 75% 7 22% 2 6% 3.40 3.09 5 4

Lambda Phi Epsilon 9 3.14 13 9 69% 2 15% 0 0% 3.14 0

Lambda Theta Alpha 5 3.34 5 5 100% 1 20% 0 0% * 3.37 4 2

Lambda Theta Phi 12 2.41 5 2 40% 0 0% 0 0% 2.33 2.54 2 7

Lambda Upsilon Lambda 13 2.39 5 1 20% 0 0% 0 0% 2.50 2.23 2 8

Sigma Beta Rho 1 3.51 4 4 100% 1 25% 0 0% 3.51 0

Sigma Sigma Rho 7 3.30 14 12 86% 2 14% 1 7% 3.29 * 1

Theta Nu Xi 10 3.13 5 3 60% 0 0% 0 0% 2.91 * 1

Xi Kappa 2 3.50 8 6 75% 1 13% 2 25% 3.26 3.92 3 1

Totals & Averages 3.23 176 130 74% 25 14% 12 7% 3.29 3.36 32

* Greek Life does not report the GPA of an individual student

+ Grades not recorded for this semester

3.23

3.63

3.56

36%

3.49

3.39

23%

3.58

3.49

30%

UGA Multicultural Greek Council Grade Report Spring 2024

All Undergraduate Average (31,155 students)

% Greek Undergrad students

Dean's List: Achieved a 3.5-3.99                                         

President's List: Achieved a 4.0 (15 hours)

Campus Statistics

All Women's Average (17,895 women)

All Greek Average (9,385 students)

% Fraternity of Undergrad Males

Multicultural Greek Council Average (176 Students)

All Sorority Average (6,399 women)

% Sorority of Undergrad Females

All Fraternity Average (2,986 men)

All Men's Average (13,193 men)


