

Chapter	Rank	Spring 24 GPA	Total Members	# of 3.00+	% of 3.00+	# on Dean's List	% on Dean's List	# on President's List	% on Pres. List	Active Member GPA	New Member GPA	Total New Members	New Member Rank
alpha Kappa Delta Phi	8	3.19	10	7	70%	0	0%	1	10%	3.19		0	
Alpha Sigma Rho	3	3.41	45	39	87%	7	16%	4	9%	3.52	3.03	9	6
Delta Epsilon Psi	11	2.77	16	6	38%	3	19%	1	6%	2.73	3.06	2	5
Delta Phi Lambda	6	3.32	14	12	86%	1	7%	1	7%	3.32	3.33	3	3
Delta Phi Omega	4	3.36	32	24	75%	7	22%	2	6%	3.40	3.09	5	4
Lambda Phi Epsilon	9	3.14	13	9	69%	2	15%	0	0%	3.14		0	
Lambda Theta Alpha	5	3.34	5	5	100%	1	20%	0	0%	*	3.37	4	2
Lambda Theta Phi	12	2.41	5	2	40%	0	0%	0	0%	2.33	2.54	2	7
Lambda Upsilon Lambda	13	2.39	5	1	20%	0	0%	0	0%	2.50	2.23	2	8
Sigma Beta Rho	1	3.51	4	4	100%	1	25%	0	0%	3.51		0	
Sigma Sigma Rho	7	3.30	14	12	86%	2	14%	1	7%	3.29	*	1	
Theta Nu Xi	10	3.13	5	3	60%	0	0%	0	0%	2.91	*	1	
Хі Карра	2	3.50	8	6	75%	1	13%	2	25%	3.26	3.92	3	1
Totals & Averages		3.23	176	130	74%	25	14%	12	7%	3.29	3.36	32	

* Greek Life does not report the GPA of an individual student

+ Grades not recorded for this semester

Campus Statistics				
Multicultural Greek Council Average (176 Students)	3.23			
All Sorority Average (6,399 women)	3.63			
All Women's Average (17,895 women)	3.56			
% Sorority of Undergrad Females	36%			
All Fraternity Average (2,986 men)	3.49			
All Men's Average (13,193 men)	3.39			
% Fraternity of Undergrad Males	23%			
All Greek Average (9,385 students)	3.58			
All Undergraduate Average (31,155 students)	3.49			
% Greek Undergrad students	30%			

Dean's List: Achieved a 3.5-3.99
President's List: Achieved a 4.0 (15 hours)